SUNSET

SAFAR!

Taste of Africa

MEALS

Grilled chicken maryland,
smokey West African BBQ sauce,

corn cob & slaw

African sausages boerewors,
tomato relish, soft roll

Chermoula spiced pumpkin
wedges, grilled pita & salad

Kid's chipolata, tomato relish,

slider bun

@ = Vegetarian

LG = Low gluten

18.0

14.5

15.0

11.0

DRINKS

Asahi

Great Northern
Somersby apple cider
House wine

Soft drinks

T2 Iced tea

Water still / sparkling can
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9.5
11.0
10.0
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6.4
5.4
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