

## Taste of Africa

MEALS		DRINKS	
Grilled chicken maryland, smokey West African BBQ sauce, corn cob & slaw	18.0	Asahi	12.5
		Great Northern	9.5
African sausages boerewors, tomato relish, soft roll	14.5	Somersby apple cider	11.0
		House wine	10.0
Chermoula spiced pumpkin wedges, grilled pita & salad vo Kid's chipolata, tomato relish, slider hun	15.0	Soft drinks	5.2
	11.0	T2 Iced tea	6.4
		Water still / sparkling can	5.4

**vg** = Vegetarian **Lg** = Low gluten



2024\_12\_Sunset\_Safari\_A4\_Menu.indd 2 20/12/2024 12:21 PM